Electrical Rating : 1A 250VAC/3A 125VAC
Mechanical life: Over 30,000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 10,000 cycles
Contact resistance: <20mΩ
Insulation resistance: >1000MΩ
Housing: ABS           Brass(P7)
Button: PA66             ABS(P7)
Base: Phenolic          PA66(P7)
Terminal: Brass alloy silver plated
Spring: Steel wire
Screw: Brass alloy Nickel plated
Washer: Stainless steel
Push Button Switch P7, P9 Series
  SPECIFICATION
  MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
0188
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
 P7                        B                        K
Series                Function             Knob Color
        P7                          A    OFF-ON                 K    Black
        P9-1                       B    OFF-(ON)              W   White
        P9-2                       C    ON-(OFF)              G   Gray
        P9-3                      ( ): Momentary              O   Orange
        P9-4                                                           R   Red
        P9-6                                                           M   Green
        P9-7                                                           Y    Yellow
                                                                           B    Blue
BUTTON COLOR CHART
Color No. Color Color No. Color
1
2
3
4
5
White
Black
Red(std.)
Orange
Yellow
6
7
8
9
Green
Blue
Brown
Gray
0188
Push Button Switch P7, P9 Series
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
  Dimension
Model NO.   Type
P9-3A           OFF-ON
P9-3B           OFF-(ON)
Model NO.   Type
P9-6A           OFF-ON
P9-6B           OFF-(ON)
Model NO.   Type
P9-2A           OFF-ON
P9-2B           OFF-(ON)
5.
9
[0
.2
32
]
20
.7
 [0
.8
15
]
5.8 [0.228]
2 [0.079]
4.35 [0.171]
0.5 [0.02]
5.6 [0.220]
6.
1
[0
.2
40
]
3
[0
.1
18
]
26
.6
 [1
.0
47
]
11 [0.433]
9.
8
[0
.3
86
]
Model NO.   Type
P7-B          OFF-(ON)
P7-C          OFF-(ON)
Model NO.   Type
P9-4A           OFF-ON
P9-4B           OFF-(ON)
5.8
 [0
.22
8]
3.
0
[0
.1
18
]
38
 [1
.4
96
]
0.5 [0.020]
3 [0.118] 5.2 [0.205]
12 [ 0.472] 19.1 [0.752]
9.
6
[0
.3
78
]
14.5 [0.571]
11 [0.433]
34
.9
 [1
.3
74
]
40
.5
 [1
.5
94
]
14
.5
 [0
.5
71
]
11
 [0
.4
33
]
5.6
 [0
.22
0]
0.6 [0.024]
5.4 [0.213]
4
[0
.1
57
]
6.
6
[0
.2
60
]
24
.3
 [0
.9
57
]
10
.6
 [0
.4
17
]
35.50[1.398]
7.50[0.295]
16.50[0.065]
8.00[0.315]
3.5[0.138]
5.0
[0.197]
10.50
[0.413]
12.0[0.472]
14.00
18.00
4.8[0.189]3.00[0.118]
15.4
19.7
39
.9
34
.3
3.
5
5.
6
2.9
6.
5 10
24
.3
5.4
0.6
14 18